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COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS

PL/DS
1

2]
3

® N o g b

DELOEUIL Alain
BOUHANNI Nacer

BOUHANNI Ravane
LAPORTE Christophe
LEMOINE Cyril
SENECHAL Florian
SOUPE Geoffrey

VAN BILSEN Kenneth

ETIXX - QUICK STEP

PL/DS VAN BONDT Geert
11 BOONEN Tom
12J CONTRERAS Rodriao
13J GAVIRIA RENDON Fernando
14  KEISSE llio
15 MAES Nikolas
16 MEERSMAN Gianni
17 SERRY Pieter
18 VANDENBERGH Stiin
LOTTO SOUDAL
PL/DS  WILLEMS Frederik
21 BAK Lars Yttina
22 BOECKMANS Kris
23 VANENDERT Jelle
24 DEBUSSCHERE Jens
25 DOCKX Gert
26 ROELANDTS Juraen
27 VAN DER SANDE Tosh
28 LIGTHART Pim
FDJ
PLIDS GAYANT Martial
31 DEMARE Arnaud
32 CHAVANEL Sébastien
33 DELAGE Mickael
34J FOURNIER Marc
35 COURTEILLE Arnaud
36J MANZIN Lorenzo
37 OFFREDO Yoann
38 SARREAU Marc
BELGIUM NATIONAL TEAM
PL/DS DUBOIS Jean-Pierre
41 DE BACKER Bert
42  NAESEN Oliver
43 DEVOLDER Stiin
44 KEUKELEIRE Jens
45 STUYVEN Jasper
46 THEUNS Edward
47 VAN ASBROECK Tom
48 WAEYTENS Zico

®

market

Last Update: 15/07/2016

Halle-Ingooigem
HALLE - INGOOIGEM
DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS

22/06/2016

TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
PL/DS DE CLERCQ Hans
51 CAPIOT Amaury

52 DECLERCO Tim

53 STEELS Stiin

54 SPRENGERS Thomas

55 SALOMEIN Jarl

56 VAN HOECKE Giis

57 VAN LERBERGHE Bert
58 VANSPEYBROUCK Pieter

WANTY - GROUPE GOBERT
PL/DS VAN DER SCHUEREN Hilaire
61 BACKAERT Frederik

62 DEGAND Thomas
63 CLAEYS Dimitri

64 DE HAES Kenny
65 DEVRIENDT Tom
66 JANS Roy

67 MCNALLY Mark

68 SEYNAEVE Lander

DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING
PL/DS GIRAMONDO Agostino
71 CANTY Brendan

72  CLARKE William
73 EVANS Brad

74

75J LOWNDES Jason
76 PHELAN Adam
77

78 SPOKES Samuel

TEAM ROTH
PL/DS  SANDIG Dennis
81 CECCHIN Alberto

82 PASCHE Frank

83 ZORDAN Andrea

84 MARGUET Tristan

85 PAGE Dvlan

86 TOFFALI Nicola

87 VACCHER Andrea

88 JANORSCHKE Grischa

VERANDA'S WILLEMS CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky
91 CALLEEUW Joeri

92 CORDEEL Sander

93 DE BONDT Dries

94 PREMONT Christophe
95 VAN ZUMMEREN Stef
96 DUPONT Timothy

97 VERMEERSCH Gianni
98

200 Km.

Cat.:

ME 1.1

AVANTI ISOWHEY SPORT

PL/DS
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108J

CHRISTIE JOHNSTON Andrew
CROME Sam

GIACOPPO Anthony
GOUGH Fraser
HUCKER Robbie
LAKE Sean

LANE Patrick

VAN DER PLOEG Neil
ZENOVICH Mathew

AN POST - CHAIN REACTION

PL/DS
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

BOGAERTS Kurt
BOVENHUIS Jasper

GATE Aaron
KENT-SPARK Oliver
MCCONVEY Connor
VEREECKEN Nicolas
WASTYN Emiel
WATSON Calvin

Fédération

Cycliste

WALLONIE ;7' BRUXELLES

147 Deeln./Part.

MARLUX-NAPOLEON GAMES CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS
151

1523
153J
1547
1557
156
157
158

DE CLERCQ Mario
DE CLERCO Anagelo

JACOBS Johan

JOSEPH Thomas

VAN HECKE Elias

VAN TICHELT Yorben
VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

SUPERANO HAM - ISOREX

PL/DS
161

162
163J
164
165
166
167
168J

BAUWENS Peter
DONDERS Jelle

GARDEYN Gorik
DEPYPERE Mathias
MANNAERTS Jelle
SOENENS Alessandro
SUAREZ MARTINEZ Kevin
TOUQUET Joren

COOLS Alexander

CRELAN-VASTGOEDSERVICE CONTINENTAL TEANWALLONIE BRUXELLES - GROUP PROTECT

PL/DS LOYSCH Roger
121 COENEN Dennis
122 ADAMS Jens
123J GEUENS Alexander
124 DRUYTS Gerry
125 MERLIER Tim
126 MEURISSE Xandro
127
128

CIBEL-CEBON
PL/DS VAN PETEGEM Edwin
131 DE PAEPE Johannes
132 DIELEMAN Michiel
133 MARCHAND Gianni
134 GOOSSENS Kenny
135J ROTTY Glenn
136  STALLAERT Joeri
137 VAN STEENBERGEN Jori
138

ERA - MURPROTEC

PL/DS
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

JANSSENS Marc
CANT Jelle

CANT Kevin

SWEECK Diether
SWEECK Hendrik
SWEECK Laurens
TARAMARCAZ Julien

PL/DS AMORISON Frederic
171 CHEVALIER Olivier
172 DELFOSSE Sébastien
173 DERNIES Tom
174 PONS Gaétan
175 DE WINTER Ludwia
176 PLANCKAERT Baptiste
177 HABEAUX Gregory
178 STASSEN Julien
TEAM 3M
PL/DS MOERMAN Bernard
181 DEGREVE Martiin
182 EVRARD Laurent
183J VAN DONGEN Ricardo
184
185
186 SLEURS Christophe
187 VERMEULEN Emiel
188 WILLEMS Kenny
VERANCLASSIC-AGO
PL/DS COUPE Geoffrey
191 MAYER Yannick
192 DE ROOZE Niels
193 VOSS Arnaud
194  JULES Justin
195 LELEU Antoine
196 MERTENS Robin
197J VANDERAERDEN Massimo
198J VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
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